

July 11, 2014

CERTIFIED MAIL: 7006 0810 0001 1215 4815

Office of Federal and State Materials and Environmental Management Programs ATTN: GLTS, U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20555-0001.

Director:

Imperial Irrigation District (IID) recently disposed of one (1) tritium EXIT sign. Enclosed is the required information to be filed with the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC).

The device manufacturer's (or distributor's) name, model number, serial number, and date of the transfer is on an enclosed spreadsheet.

The name, address, and license number of the person receiving the device are as follow:

SRB Technologies Inc., 2580 Landmark Drive Winston-Salem, NC 27103-6716

License number: 034-0534-2

If there is a need for additional information please contact me at my office phone: 760-339-9850 or email: jarurner@iid.com.

Sincerely yours,

Jerry A. Turner, MPA

Supervisor Hazardous Materials & Waste

Imperial Irrigation District

Manufacturer Name	Manufacture Date	Model #	Serial #	Ci Amount	\Box
Shield	Nov 2000	C-3	P8708	0.278 Tbq	1
			 		-
					1
					+-
					1
					_
					-
		· · · ·		-	-
					
					_
				 	_
					-
					-
					_
					+
					+
					_
			<u> </u>		+
					+
					1

STRAIGHT BILL OF	SHIPPE	SHIPPER NO. BOL-17248		
,	CARRIE	CARRIER NO.		
WUIRONMENTAL L	DATE _	-11.4		
RRIER		SCA		
O ONSIGNEE Chase FA	VIRONMENTAL GROUP, INC.	SHIPPER IMPERIAL	182011876 IRRIGATION	District
TREET 11450 WATTY	_	STREET 373 E. B	ARIONI BIND	Prone 760-339-9
ESTINATION LOVISYILE		19 ORIGIN IMPERIAL		STATE CA ZIP 225
OUTE		VEHICLE N	UMBER U.S	DOT Hazmat Reg. No.
umber and Type of Packages	విజనాణి ఆస్తారు. ఆస్త	Verticide	Total Q. (massil) or acti	C'erre. (subject to Bate
IX BOX TA	RITIUM Exit Sign UN	2911		5 pounds
	,			
emit COD to: ddress: ity:	State: Zip:	Subject to Section 7 of conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all othe lawful charges.	COD AMT:	COD FEE: Prepaid Collect \$
TE: Where the rate is dependent on val reed or declared value of the property. ecifically stated by the shipper to be not	ue, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby exceeding \$ Per	(Signature of Coneignor)	TOTAL CHARGI	
he shipper, on request, and all applicable state we which said company (the word company bei wer to another carrier on the route to said destin vice to be performed hereunder shall be subject	s or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrie and tederal regulations; the Property described above, in apparent gring understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or conglion. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said Prope to all the conditions not prohibited by law, whether printed or written, he	ir and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the ratiood order, except as noted (contents and conditional in possession of the property under the rry over all or any portion of said route to destinate	tion of contents of packages unto a contract) agrees to carry to deliv ation and as to each party at any t	ave been established by the carrier and are availa nown), marked, consigned, and destined as indica- ery at said destination, if on its route, or otherwise time interested in all or any of said Property that ev
nis is to certify that the above-na	age in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. 1470 amed materials are properly classified, describe artation according to the applicable regulations	d, packaged, marked, and labe	•	
- 1	FRRIGATION PISTVICT		·	L Logistics
E TOU		PER:	5	441
E Roch	jep	DATE:	1/1/1	1
MERGENCY RESPONSE ELEPHONE NUMBER:	<i>U</i>	NAME OR CONTRACT OR OTHER UNIQUE ID		
-BLC-O4 12278 (Rev. 9/10)		1		